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OEM Reference

FIAT

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
HITACHI

HITACHI

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

SAAB

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

46469917
24420614
836584
90529673
90543282
9193149
9227760
93179927
138968
138979
836584
836644
838628
90529673
90543282
9193149
9227760
93179927
90543282
24420614
90529673
90543282
9193149
9227760
93179927

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

FACET
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
BREMI

BREMI

SIDAT

MAPCO

KW

ERA

ERA

PIERBURG

0280217123
0280217123
101038

19768

19768
19835M
213719606010
213719704010
30003

30196

38647

42005

491038
558065
558082
722701100
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